

TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE

ENROLLMENT AND REGISTRATION FEE

The registration fee is \$25.00 per student will be invoiced once the tuition and worksheet has been submitted.

CHILD'S NAME:			
	STATE: ZIP:		
CONTACT INFORMATION:			
FATHER:	MOTHER:		
Home:	Home:		
Cell:	Cell:		
Work:	Work:		
Email:	Email:		

BOOKS AND SUPPLIES FEES

An invoice for a book fee of \$115 for K3/K4 will be emailed the first week of August. You will also receive the supply list of items that you will need to purchase for your child at the start of the school year.

K₃/K₄ PROGRAM SCHEDULE

HALF DAYS		
3-4 Year Olds	Monday – Friday	8:15 ам - 11:15 ам
FULL DAYS		
3-4 Year Olds	Monday – Friday	8:15 am – 2:45 pm
Academic and Bible time in the mor	nings; enrichment, nap, and play	time in the afternoons
ENROLLMENT OPTIONS: (Please check one.)		
2 half-day option (\$1,710 a	nnually)2 full-day	option (\$2,525 annually)
3 half-day option (\$2,565 a	nnually)3 full-day	option (\$3,790 annually)
5 half-day option (\$4,250 a	nnually) 5 full-day	option (\$6,315 annually)
Class child is registering for:		
K3 K4		
The level 1 and 1	91 1	
Please list the days you wish your ch	ild to attend:	
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	n secures your enrollment. Selection of days ever, days/afternoons can be added based on
PAYMENTS: Tuition may be pai	d in the following ways:	
Full Payment Semester Payments Monthly Payments (10)	2.5% off tuition amount No discount applied No discount applied	Due: August 18 Due: August 18 and January 2 Due: 25th of each month
Check and cash payments are an opt HLC reserves the right to issue a late	ion, please see your invoice for fu fee. If an account becomes delinqu	our online payment system (Bill & Pay). Outther information. If payments are late, ent, the school reserves the right to financially BA discount for multiple children does not apply
Parent's Signature and Date:		
CONTACT INFORMATION: (for p	erson paving the school bill)	
Name:		
Email		